Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
538
O
7140 - Metric Tee x Female BSP
d
(mm)
G
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
I2
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
16 1/2" PCF-TEE-16-15F 42 122 39 50 17 62 13.46
16 3/4" PCF-TEE-16-20F 41 122 39 50 19 65 13.46
20 3/4" PCF-TEE-20-20F 45 144 48 56 19 110 16.05
25 1/2" PCF-TEE-25-15F 45 151 54 58 18 130 16.05
25 3/4" PCF-TEE-25-20F 48 151 54 58 19 140 16.05
25 1" PCF-TEE-25-25F 53 158 54 58 51 140 16.56
25 1 1/4" PCF-TEE-25-32F 64 158 54 58 25 194 22.29
32 3/4" PCF-TEE-32-20F 51 177 64 67 19 209 26.68
32 1" PCF-TEE-32-25F 54 177 64 67 21 213 26.68
32 1 1/4" PCF-TEE-32-32F 65 182 64 67 25 253 26.68
40 1" PCF-TEE-40-25F 61 203 82 84 21 357 39.03
40 1 1/4" PCF-TEE-40-32F 70 217 82 84 24 403 39.03
40 1 1/2" PCF-TEE-40-40F 70 217 82 84 25 413 38.85
50 1 1/2" PCF-TEE-50-40F 76 244 96 93 25 573 57.16
50 2" PCF-TEE-50-50F 80 244 96 93 30 588 57.16
75 2" PCF-TEE-75-50F 110 359 134 132 30 1456 127.45
90 3' PCF-TEE-90-75F 116 419 154 165 40 2354 235.62
d
(mm)
G
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
I2
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 2" PCF-TEE-63-50F 95 272 113 110 30 912 69.74
7145 - Metric Mine Tee x Female BSP
7120 - Metric End Plug
d
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 PCF-PLUG-63 145 113 122 448 35.42
7125 - Metric Mine End Plug
d
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
25 PCF-PLUG-25 82 54 77 72 7.40
32 PCF-PLUG-32 92 64 87 108 7.54
40 PCF-PLUG-40 102 82 97 186 15.35
50 PCF-PLUG-50 121 96 114 269 20.81
75 PCF-PLUG-75 172 134 155 710 75.75
90 PCF-PLUG-90 212 154 170 1139 105.86
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD